
Region Company First Name Last Name City/State/Zip Phone No. E-Mail

1
Coeur d'Alene Area Economic 
Development Corp Gynii Gilliam Coeur d'Alene, ID 83816-1088 208.667.4753 gynii@relocatetoidaho.org 

1
Coeur d'Alene Area Economic 
Development Corp Loren Whitten-Kaboth Coeur d'Alene, ID 83816-1088 208.667.4753 Loren@cdaedc.org 

1
Coeur d'Alene Area Economic 
Development Corp Josh Wise Coeur d'Alene, ID 83816-1088 208.667.4753 josh@cdaedc.org 

1 Timber Plus Aaron Nelson St Maries, ID 83861 208.245.2239 timberplus3b@gmail.com

2
Clearwater County Economic Development 
Council Susan Jacobson Orofino, ID  83544 208.476.9829 sjacobson@clearwatercounty.org

2 Clearwater Economic Development Assoc Dodd Snodgrass Lewiston, ID  83501 208.746.0015 dsnodgrass@clearwater-eda.org
2 Ida-Lew Economic Development Tim McDonald Grangeville, ID  83530 208.983.8302 tim@ida-lew.org
2 Port of Lewiston Scott Corbitt Lewiston, ID 83501 208.743.5531 scott@portoflewiston.com
2 Avista Paul Kimmel paul.kimmel@avistacorp.com
3 1 Percent Consulting LLC Kimber Russell Meridian, ID 83642 2084218170 russellkimber@gmail.com
3 AF Public Solutions Ashley Squyres Boise, ID  83712 208-830-7786 ashleybrooke74@gmail.com
3 Boise State University (Idaho SBDC) Doug Covey Boise, ID 83725-1655 208.426.3799 dougcovey@boisestate.edu
3 Boise Valley Economic Partnership Beth Ineck Boise, ID  83702 208.472.5229 bineck@bvep.org
3 City of Boise Sean Keithly skeithly@cityofboise.org
3 City of Boise Andrea Cantor acantor@cityofboise.org
3 City of Caldwell Steven Jenkins Caldwell, ID 83606 sjenkins@cityofcaldwell.org
3 City of Caldwell Ofelia Morales omorales@cityofcaldwell.org
3 City of Eagle Tammie Halcomb Eagle, ID. 83616 208.901.2419 thalcomb@cityofeagle.org
3 City of Kuna Morgan Treasure 208-559-5926 mtreasure@kunaid.gov
3 City of Meridian Meridian, ID 83642 208-489-0569 economic_development@meridiancity.org
3 City of Nampa Cliff Long Nampa, ID  83651 208.468.5488 longca@cityofnampa.us
3 City of Nampa Robyn Sellers Nampa, ID  83651 208.468.5488 sellersr@cityofnampa.us
3 City of Nampa Amber Bothwell Nampa, ID  83651 bothwella@cityofnampa.us
3 City of Nampa Catherine Keys Nampa, ID  83651 keysc@cityofnampa.us
3 City of Nampa Krista Gaona-Cortez Nampa, ID  83652 cortezk@cityofnampa.us
3 Elmore County Rural Development Christy Acord Glenns Ferry, ID  83623 208.598.0886 elmorecountyedpro@gmail.com
3 Elwood Staffing Stacy Henzler Nampa, ID  83651 208.468.7899 stacy.henzler@elwoodstaffing.com
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Susie Davidson Boise, ID  83720 208.334.2470 susan.davidson@business.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Jake Reynolds Boise, ID  83720 jake.reynolds@commerce.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Kim Glineski Boise, ID  83720 Kimberly.glineski@commerce.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Jenny Hemly Boise, ID  83720 jenny.hemly@commerce.idaho.gov
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3 Idaho Department of Commerce Jason Barnes Boise, ID  83720 Jason.Barnes@commerce.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Tom Kealey Boise, ID  83720-0093 208.334.2650 tom.kealey@commerce.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Department of Commerce  Ramón  Hobdey-Sánchez 
3 Idaho Department of Commerce Tina Salisbury Boise, ID  83720
3 Idaho Dept of Labor Craig Shaul Boise, ID  83720-0093 208.332.3570 craig.shaul@labor.idaho.gov

3 Idaho Division of Vocational Rehabilitation Monaghan MiKayla Boise, ID  83720 (208) 287-6479 Mikayla.Monaghan@vr.idaho.gov
3 Idaho Power Co. Megan Ronk Boise, ID 83707 388-5691 mronk@idahopower.com

3 Idaho Workforce Development Council Matthew Thomsen Boise, ID  83735 208-488-7562 Matthew.Thomsen@WDC.Idaho.Gov

3 Idaho Workforce Development Council Wendi Secrist 208-488-7561 wendi.secrist@wdc.idaho.gov
3 Intermountain Gas Rachel Anderson Rachel.anderson@intgas.com
3 Lift Local Idaho Kate Simonds Boise ID 83702 kate@liftlocalidaho.org

3
Snake River Economic Development 
Alliance Kristen Nieskens Ontario, OR  97914 541.881.5597 x5597kristen.sreda@gmail.com

3 Western Alliance For Economic David Lincoln Greenleaf, ID  83626 208.615.6083 david@westernallianceed.org

3
Western Central Mountains Economic 
Development Council Lindsey Harris McCall, ID  83638 208-315-1449 wcmedcidaho@gmail.com

3 Merrick & Company Kristina Gillespie-Jaques Boise, ID 83702 208-602-4623 kristina.gillespie@merrick.com
3 3P Solutions, LLC Steve Fultz Nampa, ID 83686 208-866-4779 sjfultz1@gmail.com
3 Lightcast Nathan Foss Meridian, ID 83642 nathan.foss@emsibg.com
4 Business Plus Rebecca Wildman Twin Falls ID. 83303 208-539-6470 rebecca@businessplusinc.org
4 City of Burley Brent Carver Burley, ID  83318 208-878-2224 bcarver@burleyidaho.org
4 City of Heyburn Tony Morley Heyburn, ID  83336 208-679-8158 administrator@heyburn.id.gov
4 City of Twin Falls Lorrie Bauer Twin Falls, ID 83301 208.735.7313 lbauer@tfid.org
4 City of Twin Falls Shawn Barigar sbarigar@tfid.org
4 Idaho Power Co. Nathan Murray Twin Falls, ID  83301 734-3210 nmurray@idahopower.com
4 Jerome 20/20 Larry Hall Jerome, ID  83338 208.324.8982 lhall@jerome2020.com
4 Regon IV Development Assoc Jeff McCurdy Twin Falls, ID  83301 208.732.5727 jmccurdy@csi.edu
4 Regon IV Development Assoc Adeanna Jenkins Twin Falls, ID  83301 208.732.5727 adeannajenkins@csi.edu
4 Regon IV Development Assoc Michele McFarlane Twin Falls, ID  83301 208.732.5727 mamcfarlane@csi.edu
4 Regon IV Development Assoc Twin Falls, ID  83301 208.732.5727
4 Regon IV Development Assoc Mary Hollenbeck Twin Falls, ID  83301 208.732.5727 Mmthompson1@csi.edu
4 SIEDO Jan Rogers Twin Falls, ID   83303 208.731.9996 janr@southernidaho.org
4 Sun Valley Economic Development Harry Griffith Ketchum, ID  83340 2087217847 harry@sunvalleyeconomy.org
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4 Twin Falls Chamber of Commerce Kyle Tarbet kyle@twinfallschamber.com
5 Bannock Development Corp. MiaCate Kennedy Pocatello, ID  83201 208.233.3500 miacate@bannockdevelopment.org

5 Four County Alliance of Southeastern Idaho Molly Beseris Malad, ID  83252 208.317.7898 4CASIed@gmail.com

5
Great Rift Business Development 
Organization Kristen Jensen American Falls 83211 226-5931 kristenj@sd381.k12.id.us

6 City Of Idaho Falls Catherine Smith Idaho Falls, ID  83402 casmith@idahofalls.gov
6 Custer Economic Development Assoc Jolie Turek Challis, ID  83226 208.879.6861 info@custereda.org
6 Idaho National Lab Hope Morrow Idaho Falls, ID 83415-3101 208.526.1375 hope.morrow@inl.gov

6
Lemhi County Economic Development 
Association Tammy Stringham Salmon, ID  83467 208.756.1505 director@lceda.net

6 Lost River Economic Development Michael Evans chankirsta@hotmail.com
6 PacifiCorp/Rocky Mountain Power (2) Tim Solomon Rexburg, ID  83440 208-252-2446 timothy.solomon@rockymountainpower.net
6 REDI Teresa McKnight Idaho Falls, ID. 83405 0 tmcknight@rediconnects.org
6 Regional Development Alliance Connie Chadwick Idaho Falls, ID  83401 208.528.9400 connie@rdaidaho.org

6 Teton Valley Business Development Center Brian McDermott Driggs, ID 83422 208-354-1008 brianm@trec-biz.org


